

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.560/2011

Vinod Haribhau Ambadkar
...Versus...
Smt. Sangita Gangadhar Shende and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

[Shri R.S. Sundaram, Adv. for appellant]

CORAM : A.B. CHAUDHARI, J.
DATED : 02.08.2011.

Learned Counsel for the appellant states
that the amount has been deposited.

Stand over to 16.08.2011.

Interim order to continue till then.

JUDGE